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16 112 Santino Carapelluci Shamokin Area 26.47   

15 113 Ivan Dejesus Selinsgrove 24.75  

 

14 9 Dean Hollenbach Selinsgrove 24.50   

13 10 Sydney Lemon Mifflinburg 24.46  

 

12 13 Ian Persing Danville Area 24.42   

11 114 Patrick Gerrity Williamsport Area 24.34  

 

10 11 Nelson Macdonald Williamsport Area 24.27   

9 7 Maxwell Goode Williamsport Area 24.02  

 

8 116 Ian Paul Shamokin Area 24.00   

7 6 Evan Gaugler Selinsgrove 23.93  

 

6 2 Gavin Colescott Shikellamy 23.36   

5 14 Peyton Persing Danville Area 23.20  

 

4 5 Joe Folk Shikellamy 23.07   

3 18 Lucas Tilford Shikellamy 22.73  

 

2 115 Ethan Klees Danville Area 22.54   

Seed Time  

1 19 Eric Zimmerman Mifflinburg 22.12  

Meet Qualifying:  24.29

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 22.50 or better

Dist Record: 21.53 5/16/2015 Brian Zimmerman, Mifflinburg

 

18 17 Andrew Shultz Shamokin Area 12.66   

17 12 Kody Miller Selinsgrove 12.28  

 

16 3 Lucas Corson Jersey Shore Area 12.25   

15 13 Ian Persing Danville Area 11.97  

 

14 9 Dean Hollenbach Selinsgrove 11.93   

13 6 Evan Gaugler Selinsgrove 11.92  

 

12 4 Braeden Eckard Danville Area 11.92   

11 11 Nelson Macdonald Williamsport Area 11.87  

 

10 7 Maxwell Goode Williamsport Area 11.75   

9 15 Jacob Reitz Mifflinburg 11.74  

 

8 1 Ry'meer Brown Williamsport Area 11.74   

7 16 Matt Schiccatano Shamokin Area 11.62  

 

6 10 Sydney Lemon Mifflinburg 11.53   

5 2 Gavin Colescott Shikellamy 11.30  

 

4 14 Peyton Persing Danville Area 11.16   

3 18 Lucas Tilford Shikellamy 11.11  

 

2 5 Joe Folk Shikellamy 11.03   

Seed Time  

1 19 Eric Zimmerman Mifflinburg 11.02  

Meet Qualifying:  11.71

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 11.10 or better

Dist Record: 10.60 1998 D.J.Flick, Montgomery
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2019 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships

Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/16/2019 to 5/18/2019

Performance List
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 10  17 209 Cameron Allison Jersey Shore Area 2:14.80  

 

16 224 Eli Zakarian Danville Area 2:12.24   

15 225 Cliff Zheng Shamokin Area 2:12.06  

 

14 221 Ethan Tharp Shamokin Area 2:10.09   

13 213 Tyler Foltz Mifflinburg 2:09.99  

 

12 222 Dylan Watts Selinsgrove 2:09.67   

11 215 Logan Hall Williamsport Area 2:09.27  

 

10 216 J. Henry Lyon Williamsport Area 2:08.26   

9 219 Grant Rowe Selinsgrove 2:06.10  

 

8 210 Nick Cera Danville Area 2:05.41   

7 218 Peyton Riley Danville Area 2:04.85  

 

6 214 Jason Griffin Shikellamy 2:04.23   

5 211 Dennis Cole Shamokin Area 2:04.10  

 

4 212 Eric Dixon Shikellamy 2:03.44   

3 223 Micah Worth Jersey Shore Area 2:02.86  

 

2 220 Logan Strouse Shikellamy 1:58.90   

Seed Time  

1 217 Owen Mahon Williamsport Area 1:57.80  

Dist Record: 1:56.29 5/19/2018 Jared Thompson, Williamsport

Meet Qualifying:  2:11.54

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 1:57.00 or better

Dist Record: 1:55.89 5/8/2017 Jared Thompson, Williamsport

17 112 Santino Carapelluci Shamokin Area 57.86  

 

16 156 Draper Buck Shikellamy 55.81   

15 113 Ivan Dejesus Selinsgrove 55.62  

 

14 165 Nick Resele Danville Area 55.01   

13 162 Tasanju Karmo Danville Area 54.79  

 

12 161 Cayden Hess Jersey Shore Area 54.46   

11 164 Brayden Long Shikellamy 54.42  

 

10 157 Alec Carpenter Jersey Shore Area 54.42   

9 163 Timothy Lindstrom Selinsgrove 54.14  

 

8 116 Ian Paul Shamokin Area 53.72   

7 155 Dalton Biichle Williamsport Area 53.42  

 

6 114 Patrick Gerrity Williamsport Area 53.31   

5 159 Treyvon Eiswerth Williamsport Area 52.82  

 

4 6 Evan Gaugler Selinsgrove 52.72   

3 160 Jermez Herring Shikellamy 51.66  

 

2 158 Billy Delbaugh Shamokin Area 51.61   

Seed Time  

1 115 Ethan Klees Danville Area 50.72  

Meet Qualifying:  55.52

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 50.09 or better

Dist Record: 48.95 5/16/2015 Brian Zimmerman, Mifflinburg
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 12  15 17 Andrew Shultz Shamokin Area 11:43.12  

 

14 305 Connor Cornelius Jersey Shore Area 11:12.12   

13 371 Cody Spiegel Williamsport Area 10:58.61  

 

12 303 Tanner Allison Jersey Shore Area 10:57.30   

11 369 Gavin Furey Williamsport Area 10:48.43  

 

10 370 Nolan Reynolds Shikellamy 10:44.09   

9 372 Micah Zellers Shikellamy 10:41.16  

 

8 221 Ethan Tharp Shamokin Area 10:39.05   

7 309 Owen Magee Selinsgrove 10:33.95  

 

6 368 Will Friedenberg Danville Area 10:28.92   

5 224 Eli Zakarian Danville Area 10:26.66  

 

4 304 Conner Anascavage Shamokin Area 10:24.42   

3 311 James Zola Danville Area 9:53.57  

 

2 307 Doug Hallman Shikellamy 9:48.86   

Seed Time  

1 216 J. Henry Lyon Williamsport Area 9:26.80  

Meet Qualifying:  10:46.50

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  28   Boys 3200 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 9:31.71 or better

Dist Record: 9:06.00 1980 Bill Reifsnyder, Williamsport

17 306 Izaak Grodotzke Mifflinburg 5:09.29  

 

16 225 Cliff Zheng Shamokin Area 4:56.60   

15 305 Connor Cornelius Jersey Shore Area 4:53.59  

 

14 221 Ethan Tharp Shamokin Area 4:52.10   

13 309 Owen Magee Selinsgrove 4:48.51  

 

12 223 Micah Worth Jersey Shore Area 4:47.47   

11 304 Conner Anascavage Shamokin Area 4:47.46  

 

10 310 John Maize Danville Area 4:46.67   

9 311 James Zola Danville Area 4:46.31  

 

8 303 Tanner Allison Jersey Shore Area 4:44.80   

7 215 Logan Hall Williamsport Area 4:44.58  

 

6 308 Nick Krohn Danville Area 4:42.37   

5 307 Doug Hallman Shikellamy 4:41.94  

 

4 212 Eric Dixon Shikellamy 4:40.50   

3 217 Owen Mahon Williamsport Area 4:36.56  

 

2 216 J. Henry Lyon Williamsport Area 4:31.10   

Seed Time  

1 220 Logan Strouse Shikellamy 4:26.12  

Meet Qualifying:  4:52.20

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  24   Boys 1600 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 4:24.22 or better

Dist Record: 4:19.30 1981 Bob Weiner, Elkland
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16 458 Carson Brubaker Mifflinburg 47.19   

15 502 John Peifer Shikellamy 45.85  

 

14 472 Ethan Williams Williamsport Area 45.53   

13 470 Blake Shellenberger Selinsgrove 45.12  

 

12 464 Dustin Fink Williamsport Area 44.93   

11 467 Matt Masser Shamokin Area 44.69  

 

10 162 Tasanju Karmo Danville Area 44.34   

9 461 Ryan Castillo Shikellamy 43.99  

 

8 469 Chad Moyer Shikellamy 43.91   

7 460 Benjamin Bulger Danville Area 43.83  

 

6 468 Ezra Miller Jersey Shore Area 43.69   

5 462 Cole Catherman Selinsgrove 43.40  

 

4 463 Gray Catherman Selinsgrove 41.42   

3 473 Brandon Zimmerman Danville Area 41.08  

 

2 459 Marshall Buggy Shamokin Area 40.18   

Seed Time  

1 471 Allen Taylor Williamsport Area 39.66  

Meet Qualifying:  44.44

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  72   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 39.80 or better

Dist Record: 38.70 1989 Jerome Potts, Williamsport

 

18 457 Gavin Balchunas Shamokin Area 19.76   

17 469 Chad Moyer Shikellamy 18.36  

 

16 456 Carter Abram Mifflinburg 18.21   

15 458 Carson Brubaker Mifflinburg 17.86  

 

14 464 Dustin Fink Williamsport Area 17.75   

13 467 Matt Masser Shamokin Area 17.69  

 

12 470 Blake Shellenberger Selinsgrove 17.59   

11 465 Kyler Gabel Danville Area 17.26  

 

10 460 Benjamin Bulger Danville Area 17.05   

9 462 Cole Catherman Selinsgrove 16.62  

 

8 468 Ezra Miller Jersey Shore Area 16.48   

7 461 Ryan Castillo Shikellamy 16.13  

 

6 463 Gray Catherman Selinsgrove 15.97   

5 473 Brandon Zimmerman Danville Area 15.45  

 

4 472 Ethan Williams Williamsport Area 15.43   

3 459 Marshall Buggy Shamokin Area 15.24  

 

2 466 Cameron Leib Shikellamy 15.20   

Seed Time  

1 471 Allen Taylor Williamsport Area 14.35  

Meet Qualifying:  17.08

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  8   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 15.10 or better

Dist Record: 14.30 1990 Jerome Potts, Williamsport



  9

 

 

1) #308 Nick Krohn 10 2) #311 James Zola 12 3) #224 Eli Zakarian 11 4) #210 Nick Cera 11

3  Williamsport Area 8:27.13  

1) #212 Eric Dixon 11 2) #214 Jason Griffin 12 3) #641 Paul Snyder 10 4) #220 Logan Strouse 12

2  Danville Area 8:26.80  

1  Shikellamy 8:12.43   

B Fedoriw, C Schwoyer, G Johnson, H Stelly

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 8:02.04 or better

Dist Record: 7:55.42 5/18/2013 Williamsport Area, Williamsport

 

1) #468 Ezra Miller 10 2) #161 Cayden Hess 9 3) #157 Alec Carpenter 11 4) #223 Micah Worth 11

Event  68   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AAA

 

1) #163 Timothy Lindstrom 11 2) #462 Cole Catherman 10 3) #6 Evan Gaugler 12 4) #463 Gray Catherman 12

6  Jersey Shore Area 3:37.64  

 

1) #155 Dalton Biichle 12 2) #471 Allen Taylor 10 3) #159 Treyvon Eiswerth 10 4) #217 Owen Mahon 11

5  Selinsgrove 3:34.44  

 

1) #18 Lucas Tilford 12 2) #220 Logan Strouse 12 3) #5 Joe Folk 12 4) #160 Jermez Herring 12

4  Williamsport Area 3:34.26  

 

1) #162 Tasanju Karmo 10 2) #14 Peyton Persing 12 3) #473 Brandon Zimmerman 10 4) #115 Ethan Klees 12

3  Shikellamy 3:33.22  

1) #158 Billy Delbaugh 10 2) #459 Marshall Buggy 12 3) #531 Joey Masser 11 4) #116 Ian Paul 10

2  Danville Area 3:32.99  

1  Shamokin Area 3:30.98   

A Dively, B Rathfon, T Newman, N Bressler

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 3:24.03 or better

Dist Record: 3:24.40 1998 Selinsgrove, Selinsgrove

 

1) #534 Jonathan Smith 10 2) #532 Dan Paulhamus 12 3) #161 Cayden Hess 9 4) #3 Lucas Corson 11

Event  64   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay AAA

 

1) #530 Kolton Elsayed 12 2) #113 Ivan Dejesus 11 3) #533 Cameron Scholl 11 4) #9 Dean Hollenbach 11

7  Jersey Shore Area 47.26  

 

1) #162 Tasanju Karmo 10 2) #115 Ethan Klees 12 3) #473 Brandon Zimmerman 10 4) #14 Peyton Persing 12

6  Selinsgrove 46.44  

 

1) #15 Jacob Reitz 10 2) #19 Eric Zimmerman 12 3) #529 Dante Colon 11 4) #10 Sydney Lemon 11

5  Danville Area 44.64  

 

1) #11 Nelson Macdonald 9 2) #1 Ry'meer Brown 10 3) #528 Ayden Bradley 11 4) #7 Maxwell Goode 10

4  Mifflinburg 44.53  

 

1) #16 Matt Schiccatano 11 2) #459 Marshall Buggy 12 3) #158 Billy Delbaugh 10 4) #531 Joey Masser 11

3  Williamsport Area 44.23  

1) #5 Joe Folk 12 2) #18 Lucas Tilford 12 3) #2 Gavin Colescott 10 4) #466 Cameron Leib 11

2  Shamokin Area 44.22  

1  Shikellamy 43.69   

C. Bell, W. Cuozzo, D. Fisher, D. Miller

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

 

Event  60   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 43.25 or better

Dist Record: 42.61 5/19/2012 Williamsport, Williamsport

17 457 Gavin Balchunas Shamokin Area 49.05  
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16 534 Jonathan Smith Jersey Shore Area 9-00.00   

15 800 Ross Fuller Jersey Shore Area 9-06.00  

 

14 796 Luis Berrios Shikellamy 9-09.00   

13 802 Dominic Horn Williamsport Area 10-06.00  

 

12 798 Steven Carpenter Shamokin Area 10-06.00   

11 799 Benjamin Chambers Mifflinburg 10-06.00  

 

10 805 Todd Shimko Selinsgrove 10-06.00   

9 806 Cody Shope Williamsport Area 10-06.00  

 

8 801 Callen Herb Shamokin Area 11-00.00   

7 804 Wolfgang Pearson Shamokin Area 11-00.00  

 

6 795 Bennett Beiler Selinsgrove 11-06.00   

5 803 Kaiden Kurzawa Danville Area 11-06.00  

 

4 807 Dylon Spotts Danville Area 11-06.00   

3 686 Ethan Fisher Williamsport Area 11-06.00  

 

2 711 Cameron Cowder Shikellamy 13-00.00   

Seed Mark  

1 797 Mason Brubaker Shikellamy 14-03.00  

Meet Qualifying:  10-06.00

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  36   Boys Pole Vault AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 14-3 or better

Dist Record: 15-06 1989 Brian Shafer, Williamsport

15 467 Matt Masser Shamokin Area 5-02.00  

 

14 502 John Peifer Shikellamy 5-02.00   

13 685 Jagger Dressler Danville Area 5-06.00  

 

12 457 Gavin Balchunas Shamokin Area 5-06.00   

11 686 Ethan Fisher Williamsport Area 5-06.00  

 

10 687 Nate Hackenberger Selinsgrove 5-08.00   

9 1 Ry'meer Brown Williamsport Area 5-08.00  

 

8 689 Ty Hummer Danville Area 5-08.00   

7 691 Zahki Nettles Shikellamy 5-10.00  

 

6 688 Jordan Hollenbach Shikellamy 5-10.00   

5 690 Mavin James Danville Area 5-10.00  

 

4 683 Thor Britton Selinsgrove 6-00.00   

3 529 Dante Colon Mifflinburg 6-00.00  

 

2 684 Jaron Clark Selinsgrove 6-00.00   

Seed Mark  

1 531 Joey Masser Shamokin Area 6-05.00  

Dist Record: 6-07 5/16/2015 Qayyim Ali, Williamsport Are

Meet Qualifying:  5-06.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 6-05 or better

Dist Record: 6-07 1992 Potts (92) Ali (15) Massey-Porter (16), All Williamsport

 

1) #303 Tanner Allison 11 2) #209 Cameron Allison 10 3) #157 Alec Carpenter 11 4) #223 Micah Worth 11

Event  32   Boys High Jump AAA

 

1) #163 Timothy Lindstrom 11 2) #222 Dylan Watts 11 3) #640 Evan Pickering 9 4) #219 Grant Rowe 12

6  Jersey Shore Area 8:46.19  

 

5  Selinsgrove 8:45.55  

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time

 

1) #211 Dennis Cole 11 2) #221 Ethan Tharp 12 3) #304 Conner Anascavage 11 4) #225 Cliff Zheng 12

Event  68   ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AAA)

1) #215 Logan Hall 9 2) #369 Gavin Furey 10 3) #217 Owen Mahon 11 4) #216 J. Henry Lyon 10

4  Shamokin Area 8:29.92  
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16 502 John Peifer Shikellamy 36-10.50   

15 702 Brayden Eister Shikellamy 36-10.50  

 

14 704 Ethan Hendricks Mifflinburg 37-05.50   

13 159 Treyvon Eiswerth Williamsport Area 38-00.50  

 

12 705 Aaron Keeler Shikellamy 38-06.00   

11 460 Benjamin Bulger Danville Area 39-00.50  

 

10 703 Jonah Hartman Jersey Shore Area 39-01.00   

9 529 Dante Colon Mifflinburg 39-05.50  

 

8 463 Gray Catherman Selinsgrove 40-08.75   

7 684 Jaron Clark Selinsgrove 40-09.00  

 

6 528 Ayden Bradley Williamsport Area 41-02.00   

5 685 Jagger Dressler Danville Area 41-03.50  

 

4 4 Braeden Eckard Danville Area 42-01.00   

3 683 Thor Britton Selinsgrove 42-06.50  

 

2 158 Billy Delbaugh Shamokin Area 43-04.00   

Seed Mark  

1 471 Allen Taylor Williamsport Area 44-02.00  

Dist Record: 45-05.50 5/17/2018 Keith Jason, Williamsport

Meet Qualifying:  38-08.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  44   Boys Triple Jump AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 45-0 or better

Dist Record: 45-05.50 5/17/2018 Keith Jason, Williamsport

 

18 704 Ethan Hendricks Mifflinburg 18-10.00   

17 711 Cameron Cowder Shikellamy 19-00.00  

 

16 157 Alec Carpenter Jersey Shore Area 19-02.50   

15 685 Jagger Dressler Danville Area 19-02.50  

 

14 712 Dawson Gemberling Selinsgrove 19-04.00   

13 160 Jermez Herring Shikellamy 19-04.50  

 

12 713 Donovan Pentz Danville Area 19-05.00   

11 684 Jaron Clark Selinsgrove 19-05.50  

 

10 10 Sydney Lemon Mifflinburg 19-06.00   

9 529 Dante Colon Mifflinburg 19-09.75  

 

8 528 Ayden Bradley Williamsport Area 19-10.25   

7 691 Zahki Nettles Shikellamy 19-11.00  

 

6 4 Braeden Eckard Danville Area 20-05.50   

5 16 Matt Schiccatano Shamokin Area 20-06.00  

 

4 683 Thor Britton Selinsgrove 20-06.00   

3 11 Nelson Macdonald Williamsport Area 20-07.25  

 

2 531 Joey Masser Shamokin Area 21-04.00   

Seed Mark  

1 7 Maxwell Goode Williamsport Area 21-11.75  

Meet Qualifying:  19-00.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  40   Boys Long Jump AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 22-3 or better

Dist Record: 22-11 5/19/2012 John Santangelo, Shikellamy
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 11  19 894 Blaine Mann Jersey Shore Area 95-05  

 

18 862 Logan Garrett Jersey Shore Area 97-09   

17 890 Dawson Fullmer Danville Area 97-10  

 

16 847 Ryan Brouse Danville Area 111-02   

15 863 Brian Hornberger Shamokin Area 111-06  

 

14 868 Josh Ritter Selinsgrove 111-11   

13 861 Giuseppe Ferraro Selinsgrove 113-05  

 

12 860 Matt Fausey Jersey Shore Area 114-06   

11 889 Gavin Carroll Selinsgrove 114-06  

 

10 893 Gabriel Manetta Williamsport Area 116-09   

9 895 Eric Shoch Shikellamy 120-03  

 

8 854 Hunter Roadarmel Shamokin Area 123-04   

7 891 Nate Grimes Shamokin Area 125-08  

 

6 865 Tucker Kreisher Williamsport Area 127-01   

5 864 Michael Jones Williamsport Area 129-05  

 

4 857 Isaac Smith Danville Area 129-07   

3 866 Billy Nace Shikellamy 133-03  

 

2 845 Michael Antonyuk Mifflinburg 138-04   

Seed Mark  

1 892 Charles Keer Shikellamy 139-06  

Meet Qualifying:  122-00

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  48   Boys Discus Throw AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 153-0 or better

Dist Record: 174-09 1964 Ron Wasilewski, Mount Carmel

17 868 Josh Ritter Selinsgrove 36-08.50  

 

16 867 Jared Oakes Shikellamy 38-01.00   

15 860 Matt Fausey Jersey Shore Area 39-06.00  

 

14 845 Michael Antonyuk Mifflinburg 39-11.50   

13 857 Isaac Smith Danville Area 41-06.00  

 

12 864 Michael Jones Williamsport Area 42-01.00   

11 871 Blake Zalar Shamokin Area 42-04.50  

 

10 861 Giuseppe Ferraro Selinsgrove 42-06.50   

9 869 Hugh Vastine Danville Area 42-08.50  

 

8 705 Aaron Keeler Shikellamy 43-02.50   

7 866 Billy Nace Shikellamy 43-04.00  

 

6 862 Logan Garrett Jersey Shore Area 43-10.00   

5 852 Matt Knowles Shamokin Area 43-10.00  

 

4 847 Ryan Brouse Danville Area 44-05.00   

3 870 Ethan Williamson Williamsport Area 44-10.50  

 

2 865 Tucker Kreisher Williamsport Area 47-02.25   

Seed Mark  

1 863 Brian Hornberger Shamokin Area 48-09.00  

Meet Qualifying:  40-00.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  56   Boys Shot Put AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 52-0 or better

Dist Record: 60-00.50 5/17/2007 Zane Parr, Williamsport
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  9  17 858 David Watts Jersey Shore Area 122-02  

 

16 849 Wesley Engel Williamsport Area 127-06   

15 856 Aiden Shay Selinsgrove 129-11  

 

14 855 Tucker Roush Shikellamy 130-08   

13 859 Nicholas Young Selinsgrove 136-02  

 

12 851 Blake Kane Shamokin Area 140-08   

11 852 Matt Knowles Shamokin Area 145-09  

 

10 850 Parker George Selinsgrove 147-10   

9 854 Hunter Roadarmel Shamokin Area 153-05  

 

8 853 Nathan Minnier Shikellamy 153-11   

7 857 Isaac Smith Danville Area 156-00  

 

6 845 Michael Antonyuk Mifflinburg 160-05   

5 848 Jonathan Cramer Williamsport Area 162-00  

 

4 13 Ian Persing Danville Area 168-09   

3 847 Ryan Brouse Danville Area 169-03  

 

2 846 Myles Barbour Williamsport Area 170-00   

Seed Mark  

1 705 Aaron Keeler Shikellamy 183-11  

Meet Qualifying:  150-00

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  52   Boys Javelin Throw AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 178-0 or better

Dist Record: 205-11 2005 Josh Hostetler, Selinsgrove
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